
Indoor Genève 2026
ADAGE (131CHf76)
Bois-des-Frères, 01-02-2026
Judges: PIGUERON Mathis, SCHMID Alexandara
Director of Shooting: MAGNIFIQUE Fabricio
Jury of Appeal: PIGUERON Mathis, SCHWAGER Françoise, THIERRIN Serge
Organizing Committee: PENDVILLE David, THIERRIN Serge, VERCELLINI Serge, PENDVILLE David

Statistics (Club)
BB BH LB GI Tot.

VH CH JE D Tot. JD VH VD CH JE H D Tot. VH CH JE MI PI H Tot. H D Tot.
1004 - A.C. Divonne (FRA) 0 0 0 0 0
102 - Les Robins (GE) 1 1 1 2 3 0 0 4
109 - BSC Forst (BE) 0 1 1 0 0 1
117 - A.C. Collombey (VS) 0 0 0 0 0
118 - Les Ours Blancs (VD) 1 1 0 1 1 0 2
123 - A.C. Genève (GE) 0 0 0 0 0
125 - Sagittaire Genève (GE) 0 0 0 0 0
126 - C.A. Gland (VD) 1 1 3 2 7 1 1 0 0 8
127 - Archers des Trois Aigles (VS) 0 0 0 0 0
131 - A.C. Jussy (GE) 0 0 0 0 0
1312 - MDA (GE) 0 0 0 1 1 1
138 - C.A. Lausanne (VD) 0 0 0 0 0
149 - T.A. Neuchâtel (NE) 0 0 0 0 0
1503 - Archers de la Valserine (FRA) 0 0 0 0 0
158 - C.A. de la Tour Sion (VS) 0 0 0 0 0
165 - BS Thun (BE) 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 3
167 - C.A. de la Riviera (VD) 0 0 0 0 0
172 - A.C. Yverdon (VD) 1 1 0 0 0 1
183 - BS Seeland (BE) 0 1 1 2 0 0 2
212 - A.C. Plan-les-Ouates (GE) 0 0 0 0 0
219 - Club Fun Archerie (GE) 0 1 2 1 1 5 2 1 2 1 1 7 1 1 13

Total: 21 4 2 3 2 11 1 2 2 2 1 3 3 14 2 1 2 1 1 1 8 1 1 2 35
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Judges: PIGUERON Mathis, SCHMID Alexandara
Director of Shooting: MAGNIFIQUE Fabricio
Jury of Appeal: PIGUERON Mathis, SCHWAGER Françoise, THIERRIN Serge
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Statistics (Club) Continue

R C Tot.
JH JD VH VD CH CD JE MI PI H D Tot. VH VD CH H D Tot.

1004 - A.C. Divonne (FRA) 0 2 2 2
102 - Les Robins (GE) 0 0 4
109 - BSC Forst (BE) 0 0 1
117 - A.C. Collombey (VS) 1 1 2 1 1 3
118 - Les Ours Blancs (VD) 0 0 2
123 - A.C. Genève (GE) 2 2 0 2
125 - Sagittaire Genève (GE) 1 4 1 1 3 10 0 10
126 - C.A. Gland (VD) 0 1 1 1 3 11
127 - Archers des Trois Aigles (VS) 0 1 1 1
131 - A.C. Jussy (GE) 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 3 2 17 1 1 1 3 20
1312 - MDA (GE) 0 0 1
138 - C.A. Lausanne (VD) 1 1 1 2 5 1 1 6
149 - T.A. Neuchâtel (NE) 1 1 1 1 2
1503 - Archers de la Valserine (FRA) 1 1 1 1 2
158 - C.A. de la Tour Sion (VS) 1 1 0 1
165 - BS Thun (BE) 0 0 3
167 - C.A. de la Riviera (VD) 1 1 0 1
172 - A.C. Yverdon (VD) 0 1 1 2
183 - BS Seeland (BE) 0 0 2
212 - A.C. Plan-les-Ouates (GE) 1 1 1 1 2
219 - Club Fun Archerie (GE) 0 1 1 14

Total: 21 3 3 11 3 2 1 1 1 2 9 5 41 6 1 1 6 2 16 57
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